
Well Name: GM 423-4
Surface Location: GM 34-4 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 6023.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1603699.50000 2263186.40000 39.461867 -108.110052 B11
KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 (24' RKB) mab)
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Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 423-4

GM 323-4

GM 431-9
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GM 31-9
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GM 332-9

GM 41-9

GM 414-4

GM 44-4

GM 34-4

GM 424-4

GM 534-4

GM 331-9

GM 413-4

GM 314-4

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
614.31 620.00 15.00 302.00 34.49 -55.19 64.75 65.08 Begin Turn 3.00°/100

1261.17 1342.41 36.53 295.79 179.31 -331.36 376.49 377.04 Hold 36.53° Inc, 295.79° Az
3021.69 3533.39 36.53 295.79 746.82 -1505.64 1680.67 1681.26 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4727.00 5359.97 0.00 358.35 991.73 -2012.41 2243.51 2244.11 Vertical
4827.00 5459.97 0.00 0.00 991.73 -2012.41 2243.51 2244.11 Top Gas
6707.00 7339.97 0.00 358.35 991.73 -2012.41 2243.51 2244.11 TD at 7339.97
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GM 423-4 Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.00°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51902.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.61°
Date: 7/25/2014

Model: IGRF2010

T
M

Project: GV 04-07S-096W
Site: GM 34-4 Pad
Well: GM 423-4

Design #1 25Jul14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

25 September, 2014

Plan: Design #1 25Jul14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 04-07S-096W

GM 34-4 Pad

GM 423-4 - Slot B11

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 423-4 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 04-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-4 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 423-4Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 25Jul14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 04-07S-096W, Garfield County, CO, 04-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 34-4 Pad

Map

-1.65 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,693.60000 usft

2,263,194.40000 usft

0.00 usft

39.461851

-108.110023

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 423-4 - Slot B11

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,699.50000 usft

2,263,186.40000 usft

6,023.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.461867

-108.110052

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 7/25/2014 10.00 65.61 51,903

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 25Jul14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

296.230.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

302.000.003.003.00-55.1934.49614.31302.0015.00620.00

-10.04-0.862.983.00-331.36179.311,261.17295.7936.531,342.41

0.000.000.000.00-1,505.64746.823,021.69295.7936.533,533.39

180.000.00-2.002.00-2,012.41991.734,727.00358.350.005,359.97

0.000.000.000.00-2,012.41991.736,707.00358.350.007,339.97 TD / PBHL GM 423-4

9/25/2014  2:34:33PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 423-4 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 04-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-4 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 423-4Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 25Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,263,186.400001,603,699.50000 39.461867 -108.110052

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,263,186.400001,603,699.50000 39.461867 -108.110052

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 199.98 0.89 -1.42302.00 2,263,185.005441,603,700.42817 39.461869 -108.110057

400.00 8.40 399.00 10.86 -17.38302.00 2,263,169.344721,603,710.85131 39.461897 -108.110113

600.00 14.40 594.96 31.80 -50.88302.00 2,263,136.452241,603,732.74322 39.461954 -108.110232

620.00 15.00 614.31 34.49 -55.19302.00 2,263,132.227501,603,735.55503 39.461962 -108.110247

Begin Turn 3.00°/100

800.00 20.34 785.76 62.16 -102.26299.30 2,263,085.974281,603,764.56503 39.462038 -108.110414

1,000.00 26.30 969.34 99.68 -171.92297.54 2,263,017.423931,603,804.07629 39.462141 -108.110661

1,200.00 32.27 1,143.70 143.95 -259.11296.40 2,262,931.543431,603,850.82807 39.462262 -108.110970

1,342.41 36.53 1,261.17 179.31 -331.36295.79 2,262,860.341951,603,888.25081 39.462359 -108.111225

Hold 36.53° Inc, 295.79° Az

1,392.41 36.53 1,301.35 192.27 -358.16295.79 2,262,833.926431,603,901.96645 39.462395 -108.111320

9 5/8"

1,400.00 36.53 1,307.45 194.23 -362.23295.79 2,262,829.916821,603,904.04834 39.462400 -108.111335

1,600.00 36.53 1,468.15 246.04 -469.42295.79 2,262,724.261891,603,958.90717 39.462542 -108.111714

1,800.00 36.53 1,628.86 297.84 -576.61295.79 2,262,618.606951,604,013.76600 39.462685 -108.112094

2,000.00 36.53 1,789.57 349.64 -683.80295.79 2,262,512.952021,604,068.62483 39.462827 -108.112474

2,200.00 36.53 1,950.27 401.45 -791.00295.79 2,262,407.297091,604,123.48366 39.462969 -108.112853

2,400.00 36.53 2,110.98 453.25 -898.19295.79 2,262,301.642161,604,178.34249 39.463111 -108.113233

2,407.50 36.53 2,117.00 455.19 -902.21295.79 2,262,297.682571,604,180.39840 39.463117 -108.113247

Top of "G" Sand

2,531.95 36.53 2,217.00 487.43 -968.91295.79 2,262,231.938171,604,214.53463 39.463205 -108.113483

Base of "G" Sand

2,600.00 36.53 2,271.68 505.05 -1,005.38295.79 2,262,195.987221,604,233.20131 39.463254 -108.113613

2,800.00 36.53 2,432.39 556.86 -1,112.57295.79 2,262,090.332291,604,288.06014 39.463396 -108.113992

3,000.00 36.53 2,593.09 608.66 -1,219.76295.79 2,261,984.677361,604,342.91897 39.463538 -108.114372

3,200.00 36.53 2,753.80 660.46 -1,326.96295.79 2,261,879.022431,604,397.77780 39.463680 -108.114752

3,400.00 36.53 2,914.51 712.27 -1,434.15295.79 2,261,773.367491,604,452.63663 39.463822 -108.115131

3,533.39 36.53 3,021.69 746.82 -1,505.64295.79 2,261,702.902391,604,489.22397 39.463917 -108.115385

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,600.00 35.20 3,075.67 763.80 -1,540.78295.79 2,261,668.268011,604,507.20706 39.463964 -108.115509

3,800.00 31.20 3,242.99 811.44 -1,639.36295.79 2,261,571.101351,604,557.65855 39.464095 -108.115858

4,000.00 27.20 3,417.54 853.89 -1,727.19295.79 2,261,484.529491,604,602.60894 39.464211 -108.116169

4,200.00 23.20 3,598.47 890.93 -1,803.84295.79 2,261,408.974191,604,641.83924 39.464313 -108.116441

4,258.00 22.04 3,652.00 900.64 -1,823.93295.79 2,261,389.179271,604,652.11729 39.464339 -108.116512

Mesaverde

4,400.00 19.20 3,784.89 922.39 -1,868.95295.79 2,261,344.803571,604,675.15832 39.464399 -108.116671

4,600.00 15.20 3,975.91 948.12 -1,922.18295.79 2,261,292.330241,604,702.40385 39.464470 -108.116860

4,800.00 11.20 4,170.59 967.99 -1,963.29295.79 2,261,251.809871,604,723.44311 39.464524 -108.117006

5,000.00 7.20 4,367.98 981.90 -1,992.08295.79 2,261,223.439841,604,738.17357 39.464562 -108.117107

5,200.00 3.20 4,567.11 989.78 -2,008.39295.79 2,261,207.358381,604,746.52349 39.464584 -108.117165

5,359.97 0.00 4,727.00 991.73 -2,012.41358.35 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

Vertical

5,400.00 0.00 4,767.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

5,459.97 0.00 4,827.00 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,600.00 0.00 4,967.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

5,800.00 0.00 5,167.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

6,000.00 0.00 5,367.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 423-4 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 04-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-4 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 423-4Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 25Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,200.00 0.00 5,567.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

6,400.00 0.00 5,767.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

6,600.00 0.00 5,967.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

6,769.97 0.00 6,137.00 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

Cameo Coals

6,800.00 0.00 6,167.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

7,000.00 0.00 6,367.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

7,200.00 0.00 6,567.03 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

7,239.97 0.00 6,607.00 991.73 -2,012.410.00 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

Rollins SS

7,339.97 0.00 6,707.00 991.73 -2,012.41358.35 2,261,203.395671,604,748.58103 39.464589 -108.117179

TD at 7339.97

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 423-4 4,827.00 1,604,748.58104 2,261,203.39567991.73 -2,012.410.00 358.35 39.464589 -108.117179

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TD / PBHL GM 423-4 6,707.00 1,604,748.58104 2,261,203.39567991.73 -2,012.410.00 0.00 39.464589 -108.117179

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,301.351,392.41 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,407.50 Top of "G" Sand2,117.00

2,531.95 Base of "G" Sand2,217.00

4,258.00 Mesaverde3,652.00

5,459.97 Approx. Top Gas4,827.00

6,769.97 Cameo Coals6,137.00

7,239.97 Rollins SS6,607.00

7,339.97 TD6,707.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 423-4 - Slot B11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6047.00usft (H&P 318 

(24' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 04-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 34-4 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 423-4Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1 25Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

620.00 614.31 34.49 -55.19 Begin Turn 3.00°/100

1,342.41 1,261.17 179.31 -331.36 Hold 36.53° Inc, 295.79° Az

3,533.39 3,021.69 746.82 -1,505.64 Start Drop -2.00°/100

5,359.97 4,727.00 991.73 -2,012.41 Vertical

5,459.97 4,827.00 991.73 -2,012.41 Top Gas

7,339.97 6,707.00 991.73 -2,012.41 TD at 7339.97

9/25/2014  2:34:33PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 5


